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X Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzow, 17/ - 19/4/2015

Konkurencja 25
19/4/2015 - 15:59

Mezczyzn, 200m klasyczny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Seria6z8

1 Winiarski Mateusz SK
2 Niedojad Aleksy

3 Nowotny Dawid

4 Bator Kacper

5 Michalski Wojciech

6 Niejadlik Michat

Seria7z8

1 Mazur Maciej

2 Dabrowski Daniel
3 Manka Filip

4 Sadto Marcel

5 Latusek Szymon
6 Muc Filip

Seria8z8

1 Dubas Mateusz

2 Wodzieh Szymon
3 Jung Krzysztof

4 Szczepaniak Pawet
5 Koprynia Tomasz

6 Wiodarczyk Bruno

Rok ur.

Sokét Rzeszow
Pigtka Chorzow

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.

Wista Krakow
Gilus Gilowice
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
UKP Ruda Slaska
UKS 190 t6dz
Salmo Zory

Gilus Gilowice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.

Pigtka Chorzow
Bobry Debica

AZS AWF Katowice
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Kmita Zabierzéw
Wista Krakow

2:44.40
2:50.92
2:46.03
2:47.53
2:54.15
2:57.79

2:57.51
2:38.43
2:36.35
2:37.94
2:42.58
2:44.46

2:32.16
2:29.67
2:26.22
2:28.73
2:31.52
2:36.03

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl
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